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ﬂh Diamantprobleme

Name:

L dsungsschltissel

Vervollstdndige den Diamanten.
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Antworten

7,25

20,9

323,17

8,2

4,10

51,17

150, 25

9,18

120, 12

18,9

117, 22

153, 9

104, 13

16, 28

48, 12
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